Meeting Intervilles
Biel-Bienne, 27. - 28.1.2024

Wettkampf 25
28.01.2024 - 10:55

Herren, 200m Brust

allg. Kategorie
Rangliste

Punkte: FINA 2023

Rang
12 Jahre und jinger

1. MULLER, Lean

13 - 14 Jahre

GSCHWEND, Silian Lias
KOKKALIS, Alexandros
SAUBERLLI, Vincent
REUSSER, Livio
HOFER, Fabian
MILANDRI, Livio

ok wbE

15 - 16 Jahre

1. SCHMID, Johannes
2. SUTTER, Merlin

3. JUNGEN, Jérémy
4. PRESLER, Lionel

17 Jahre und alter

1. HERMANN, lan
2. ATTANASIO, Alessio
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Swim Regio Solothurn

Biel
Biel
Srm
Srm
Berner Oberland
Biel
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Ma
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Biel
Marzili Shrimps

Zeit

3:50.73

2:51.94
3:01.86
3:06.43
3:14.98
3:22.66
3:38.48

2:31.08
2:43.57
3:06.78
3:16.29

2:28.86
2:42.86

Pkt.

141

341
288
267
234
208
166

503
396
266
229

525
401

50m

51.46

38.35
39.89
41.41
41.65
45.03
48.23

33.45
36.45
40.93
42.74

32.26
34.99

100m

59.89

44.57
46.30
48.19
49.73
52.34
56.65

38.55
41.52
47.10
50.00

37.20
40.89

150m 200m

59.65 59.73
45.65 43.37
47.94 47.73
48.88 47.95
53.29 50.31
53.68 51.61
58.27 55.33
39.02 40.06
42.63 42.97
50.42 48.33
52.61 50.94
39.41 39.99
42.96 44.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Swim Team Biel-Bienne
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